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U.S. FOB PRICE

C LAFI K E.G F|AVE LY CC, FIPC,FIATIGIN
A Studebaker-Worthington Cornpany

Date: Novem b er 17 , 1 978

File Reference: D.l.B. "G"

File Duration: Permanent

TO: Gravely Dealers, Branches and Distributors

SUBJECT: Price Changes and Resistor Plugs

REGULAR PLUGS

Spark Plug
Spark Plug
Spark Plug
Spark Plug
Spark Plug
Spark Plug (Replaced by 10842 Spark Plug)
Spark Plug (Replaced by 22131 Spark Ptug)
Spark PIug
Spark Plug

RESISTOR PLUGS

$1.40
1.85
1.85
2.s0
1.40

2.60
1.40

3.40
1.40
1.70
1.40
1.40

24056
22131
22132
22133
22134

Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark

Plug
Plug
Plug
Plug
Plug

^glffi;
Itchens
anager

4
Don Hu
Parts M

18627
1 0965

1 709
17622
10842
1 9552
22573
24057
22384


