

PRICING

Date: November 17, 1978

File Reference: D.I.B. "G"

File Duration: Permanent

TO: Gravely Dealers, Branches and Distributors

SUBJECT: Price Changes and Resistor Plugs

REGULAR PLUGS	U.S. FOB PRICE
18627 Spark Plug	\$1.40
10965 Spark Plug	1.85
1709 Spark Plug	1.85
17622 Spark Plug	2.50
10842 Spark Plug	1.40
19552 Spark Plug (Replaced by 10842 Spark Plug)	
22573 Spark Plug (Replaced by 22131 Spark Plug)	
24057 Spark Plug	2.60
22384 Spark Plug	1.40
RESISTOR PLUGS	
24056 Spark Plug	3.40
22131 Spark Plug	1.40
22132 Spark Plug	1.70
22133 Spark Plug	1.40
22134 Spark Plug	1.40

Don Hutchens

Parts Manager